

## QT9 Software Marks 2024 with Record Growth and Innovation Ahead of 20th Anniversary in 2025

AURORA, IL, UNITED STATES, January 28, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- QT9 Software, a leader in Quality Management System (QMS) and Enterprise Resource Planning (ERP) solutions, celebrated a record-breaking 2024. Key achievements included unparalleled growth, the launch of new Inventory Management software, and the establishment of a dedicated European office.



QT9 Software Quality and Enterprise Solutions

In 2024, QT9 welcomed more than 160

new customers, achieving a growth rate of more than 14 percent in customer count, its most significant increase since the company was established in 2005. A 95 percent customer retention rate is further testament that QT9's product offerings resonate with businesses where, more than ever, there is pressure to provide high-quality products at the lowest cost possible.

"I'm incredibly proud of our performance in 2024," said QT9 Software founder and President Brant Engelhart. "Our goal is to give our customers powerful, end-to-end enterprise software solutions at an affordable price point with unparalleled service. Our dedication to customer success shows and will remain top of mind as we plan near- and longer-term upgrades to our solutions."

## 2024 Milestones

QT9's flagship products include QT9 QMS, QT9 ERP, and QT9 INV—its recently launched inventory management ERP software. The company implemented several major product additions and upgrades in 2024, including:

- 1. Released QT9 QMS Version 16, featuring:
- Two new QT9 QMS modules:

Product Design Controls, offering advanced tools for managing product lifecycle stages. Quality Event Management, providing systematic oversight of quality-related events.

- Enhanced deadline tracking capabilities in the Document Control module
- Added approval group capabilities to all modules
- Improved configurable templates in the Audit Management module
- Updated user interface for easier usability
- 2. Launched QT9 INV, an ERP-level Inventory Management solution with robust features, including:
- · Lot and serial traceability
- Material Resource Planning (MRP)
- Bill of Materials (BOM)
- Seamless integration with popular accounting solutions, such as QuickBooks and Xero
- 3. Enhanced its own infrastructure to ensure ongoing security, speed and uptime.
- 4. Upgraded internal customer support software, making it easier to provide ongoing unlimited customer training.
- 5. Established a dedicated office in Ireland to better serve customers across the EMEA region.

## 2025 and Beyond

QT9's roadmap for 2025 and beyond builds on the successes of 2024, with significant upgrades planned for its products.

Look for additional upgrades to QT9 Software products in 2025, including the release of QT9 ERP updates, which will offer speed improvements, as well as reconfigured Shipping, Inventory, Purchasing and Sales modules, plus the addition of new and enhanced Accounting features.

QT9 QMS Version 17, will provide new integrations among its 25 modules, enhanced filtering and overall performance enhancements. QT9 QMS will also pilot a new user community, with the goal of providing customers with another avenue to enhance use of and experience with QT9 software.

QT9 continues to anticipate the impact of industry and regulatory trends, incorporating complimentary enhancements into its solutions to enable customers to work smarter and more efficiently.

More Than Just Software—A Partner in Growth

QT9 Software has been a trusted partner for thousands of businesses worldwide, providing innovative solutions that improve efficiency and ensure the quality and safety of their products. QT9 Software empowers thousands of the world's best brands to ensure the quality and safety of their products and services through its QMS, ERP and Inventory Manager software, as well as complementary solutions. For more information, visit the QT9 Software website at https://qt9software.com.

###

YouTube

Sam Sturm QT9 Software +1 331-431-4007 marketing@qt9software.com Visit us on social media: LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/780682319

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.